## Bid Tabulation Report from Carson City Purchasing & Contracts 775-283-7137

http://www.carson.org/index.aspx?page=998

Notice to Contractors Bid# 1314-164 Safe Route to Schools, Hells Bells Road Pedestrian Improvements

Date and Time of Opening: June 24, 2014 at 10:10 am

Description	Bidder # 1 Coons Construction, LLC 5% None		V&C Construction, Inc. 10% None		Bidder #3  Rapid Construction, Inc. 5% None			
•								
BONDING Provided, \$, %, or no								
BIDDER acknowledges receipt addendums								
Description		Unit	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price
	Value							
Base Bid Items - Schedule A								
Mobilization, Demobilization and Cleanup	1	LS	\$3,860.000	\$3,860.000	\$6,000.000	\$6,000.000	\$7,500.000	\$7,500.000
2 BMP's Erosion Control	1	LS	\$150.000	\$150.000		\$500.000		\$1,500.000
3 24" x 36" type 4-R Drop Inlet	2	EA	\$1,680.000	\$3,360.000	. ,	\$5,000.000		\$6,000.000
4 48" Diameter Storm Drain Manhole	2	EA	\$1,200.000	\$2,400.000	\$3,000.000	\$6,000.000		\$3,400.000
5 18" Diameter HDPE Storm Drain Pipe	460	LF	\$35.000	\$16,100.000		\$13,800.000	\$37.000	\$17,020.00
6 12" Diameter HDPE Storm Drain Pipe	20	LF	\$40.000	\$800.000	\$24.000	\$480.000	\$55.000	\$1,100.000
PCC Sidewalk, Signs and Utility Adjustments	12,500	SF	\$4.950	\$61,875.000		\$62,500.000	\$4.500	\$56,250.00
8 Type 1 Curb & Gutter	1,120	LF	\$16.250	\$18,200.000		\$23,520.000	\$31.000	\$34,720.00
9 Type 1 Driveway Apron	1,250	SF	\$8.150	\$10,187.500	\$7.900	\$9,875.000	\$10.000	\$12,500.00
Pedestrian Ramps	750	SF	\$22.250	\$16,687.500	\$15.500	\$11,625.000	\$24.000	\$18,000.00
Remove Sidewalk, Curb, Asphalt Concrete and Existing Material	1	LS	\$7,195.000	\$7,195.000	\$10,000.000	\$10,000.000	\$6,000.000	\$6,000.000
12 Split Rail Fencing w/Rock	1	LS	\$12,548.000	\$12,548.000	\$10,662.000	\$10,662.000	\$10,000.000	\$10,000.000
13 Chainlink Fencing w/Rock	1	LS	\$3,700.000	\$3,700.000	\$9,500.000	\$9,500.000	\$5,500.000	\$5,500.00
Plantmix bituminous Pavement Type 3 Aggregate, PG 64-22 w/Lime 3 inches thick on 9 inches Type	3,350	SF						
14 2 Aggregate Base			\$2.100	\$7,035.000		\$17,587.500	\$7.000	\$23,450.00
15 Re-Vegetation	1	LS	\$1,595.000	\$1,595.000		\$1,000.000	\$600.000	\$600.00
16 Sidewalk Cross Drain	1	EA	\$2,062.000	\$2,062.000	\$2,500.000	\$2,500.000	\$800.000	\$800.00
Drainage Swales w/Rock	1	LS	\$1,500.000	\$1,500.000	\$2,500.000	\$2,500.000	\$3,362.000	\$3,362.000
18 Subtotal: Schedule A			\$169,255.000				\$207,702.000	
19 Total Base Bid Price (Schedule A)			\$169,255.000		\$193,049.500		\$207,702.000	
				·		·		·
Total Did Drive contitoe in contra				V	ı	V		V
Total Bid Price written in words? y/n Bidder Information provided? y/n	Y		Y		Y			
Sub Contractors listed? y/n or none	5%, 1% & Other		5%, 1%, 1 Other		5%, 1%			
Bid Document executed? y/n			Y		Υ		370, 170 Y	
Dia Desamoni exceuteu: y/m		END	OF DOCU	•		•		•

## Bid Tabulation Report from Carson City Purchasing & Contracts 775-283-7137

http://www.carson.org/index.aspx?page=998

Notice to Contractors Bid# 1314-164 Safe Route to Schools, Hells Bells Road Pedestrian Improvements

Date and Time of Opening: June 24, 2014 at 10:10 am

De	escription	Bidder # 4		Bidder # 5		Bidder # 6			
						l			
				Qualcom Contractors, Inc		Horizon Construction		A&K Earthmovers	
BONDING Provided, \$, %, or no			5%		5	5%	5%		
BIDDER acknowledges receipt addendums			None		None		None		
De	scription	Sched Value	Unit	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price
	Base Bid Items - Schedule A								
1	Mobilization, Demobilization and Cleanup	1	LS	\$7,300.000	\$7,300.000	\$9,200.000	\$9,200.000	\$12,514.000	\$12,514.000
2	BMP's Erosion Control	1	LS	\$1,650.000	\$1,650.000		\$800.000	\$2,755.000	\$2,755.000
3	24" x 36" type 4-R Drop Inlet	2	EA	\$2,750.000	\$5,500.000		\$4,000.000	\$2,130.000	\$4,260.000
4	48" Diameter Storm Drain Manhole	2	EA	\$2,850.000	\$5,700.000		\$5,000.000		\$7,600.000
5	18" Diameter HDPE Storm Drain Pipe	460	LF	\$39.000	\$17,940.000		\$14,720.000	\$59.000	\$27,140.000
6	12" Diameter HDPE Storm Drain Pipe	20	LF	\$55.000	\$1,100.000	\$32.000	\$640.000	\$89.000	\$1,780.000
7	PCC Sidewalk, Signs and Utility Adjustments	12,500	SF	\$6.500	\$81,250.000	·	\$84,375.000	· ·	\$68,750.000
8	Type 1 Curb & Gutter	1,120	LF	\$21.000	\$23,520.000	·	\$31,360.000	\$23.000	\$25,760.000
9	Type 1 Driveway Apron	1,250	SF	\$7.000	\$8,750.000	\$10.000	\$12,500.000	\$9.000	\$11,250.000
10	Pedestrian Ramps	750	SF	\$16.000	\$12,000.000	\$15.000	\$11,250.000	\$14.250	\$10,687.500
11	Remove Sidewalk, Curb, Asphalt Concrete and Existing Material	1	LS	\$7,700.000	\$7,700.000	\$5,379.000	\$5,379.000	\$20,825.500	\$20,825.500
12	Split Rail Fencing w/Rock	1	LS	\$6,600.000	\$6,600.000	\$13,000.000	\$13,000.000	\$19,300.000	\$19,300.000
13	Chainlink Fencing w/Rock	1	LS	\$6,600.000	\$6,600.000	\$6,900.000	\$6,900.000	\$9,800.000	\$9,800.000
14	Plantmix bituminous Pavement Type 3 Aggregate, PG 64-22 w/Lime 3 inches thick on 9 inches Type 2 Aggregate Base	3,350	SF	\$5.000	\$16,750.000		\$20,100.000		\$20,100.000
15	Re-Vegetation	1	LS	\$2,500.000	\$2,500.000	\$1,500.000	\$1,500.000	\$1,100.000	\$1,100.000
16	Sidewalk Cross Drain	1	EA	\$800.000	\$800.000	\$1,000.000	\$1,000.000	\$2,200.000	\$2,200.000
17	Drainage Swales w/Rock	1	LS	\$6,500.000	\$6,500.000	\$3,000.000	\$3,000.000	\$3,300.000	\$3,300.000
18	Subtotal: Schedule A				\$212,160.000	\$224,724.000		\$249,122.000	
19	Total Base Bid Price (Schedule A)			\$2	12,160.000	\$224,724.000		\$249,122.000	
					,		•		,
							<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		
Total Bid Price written in words? y/n			Y		Y		Y		
Bidder Information provided? y/n			Υ		Y		Υ		
Sub Contractors listed? y/n or none			5%, 1%		5%, 1%, Other		5%, 1%, Other		
Bio	Document executed? y/n			Y	•		Y		Y
			ENI	D OF DOCUM	//ENT				

## Bid Tabulation Report from Carson City Purchasing & Contracts 775-283-7137

http://www.carson.org/index.aspx?page=998

Notice to Contractors Bid# 1314-164 Safe Route to Schools, Hells Bells Road Pedestrian Improvements

Date and Time of Opening: June 24, 2014 at 10:10 am

Description	Bidder # 7		Bidder # 8		Bidder # 9			
			MICE	e e e				
DONDING Described & 0/ acres	MKD Constr							
BONDING Provided, \$, %, or no	5%							
BIDDER acknowledges receipt addendums			None					
Description	Sched Value	Unit	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price
Dans Bid Koma Cakadada A					ı		•	
Base Bid Items - Schedule A	1	LS	\$10,000.000	\$10,000.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
1 Mobilization, Demobilization and Cleanup	,	LS						
BMP's Erosion Control	1 2	EA	\$5,000.000 \$4,500.000	\$5,000.000 \$9,000.000		\$0.000 \$0.000		\$0.000 \$0.000
3 24" x 36" type 4-R Drop Inlet			\$4,500.000	\$9,000.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
4 48" Diameter Storm Drain Manhole	2	EA	\$42.000	\$12,400.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
5 18" Diameter HDPE Storm Drain Pipe 6 12" Diameter HDPE Storm Drain Pipe	460	LF	\$42.000 \$40.000	\$19,320.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
6 12" Diameter HDPE Storm Drain Pipe	20	LF	\$40.000	φουυ.υυυ		\$0.000		\$0.000
PCC Sidewalk, Signs and Utility Adjustment	, and the second	SF	\$6.500	\$81,250.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
8 Type 1 Curb & Gutter	1,120	LF	\$52.000	\$58,240.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
Type 1 Driveway Apron	1,250	SF	\$15.500	\$19,375.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
Pedestrian Ramps	750	SF	\$30.000	\$22,500.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
Remove Sidewalk, Curb, Asphalt Concre Existing Material	ete and 1	LS	\$15,200.000	\$15,200.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
12 Split Rail Fencing w/Rock	1	LS	\$25,000.000	\$25,000.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
13 Chainlink Fencing w/Rock	1	LS	\$12,500.000	\$12,500.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
Plantmix bituminous Pavement Type 3 A PG 64-22 w/Lime 3 inches thick on 9 inch 14 2 Aggregate Base		SF	\$8.000	\$26,800.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
15 Re-Vegetation	1	LS	\$1,500.000	\$1,500.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
16 Sidewalk Cross Drain	1	EA	\$537.000	\$537.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
17 Drainage Swales w/Rock	1	LS	\$2,800.000	\$2,800.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
18 Subtotal: Schedule A				\$322,222.000			\$0.000	
19 Total Base Bid Price (Schedule A)			\$3	22,222.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
18 Subtotal: Schedule A  19 Total Base Bid Price (Schedule A)	1	LS	\$3		\$322,222.000	\$322,222.000	\$322,222.000 \$0.000	\$322,222.000 \$0.000
Total Bid Price written in words? y/n			Y					
Bidder Information provided? y/n			Y					
Sub Contractors listed? y/n or none			5%, 1%					
Bid Document executed? y/n			Y					
		EN	D OF DOCUM	MENT				